
Category: UR

Sr. No. RegNo
Unique 

Form No
Name Percentile

1 UI10009925 CHE0806 PAWAN SHARMA 88.70
2 UI10056215 CHE4899 MITUL SINGH 87.88
3 UI10017565 CHE1142 AYUSH PUROHIT 86.11
4 UI10018301 CHE5049 KALPANA YADAV 83.63
5 UI10025428 CHE4903 ANMOL MISHRA 82.30
6 UI10002834 CHE5011 YASHIKA ROUT 82.01
7 UI10010136 CHE5010 GIRIRAJ MAHECHA 80.75
8 UI10016836 CHE4904 PAWAN CHOUDHARY 79.71
9 UI10016087 CHE0043 JAIPRAKASH KHOKHAR 76.68

10 UI10009927 CHE4946 MANJEET SINGH 76.12
11 UI10009761 CHE4912 MOHAMMAD NAFEES 75.44
12 UI10052210 CHE5056 PRASHANT 74.20
13 UI10000280 CHE5099 ANJALI GOURA 72.56
14 UI10000708 CHE0031 SANJANA AGRAWAL 72.02
15 UI10055926 CHE5109 RISHABH YADAV 70.72
16 UI10025447 CHE5076 ACHYUT NANDAN 70.49
17 UI10055489 CHE5133 MANJEET SINGH 69.14
18 UI10016718 CHE4932 PUSHPENDRA CHAUDHARY 67.38
19 UI10000793 CHE4872 PANKAJ 66.42
20 UI10018782 CHE4923 HIMANSHU SINGH 61.66
21 UI10033037 CHE5108 CHETANA BHASKAR 60.68
22 UI10058368 CHE5067 RANJEET CHOUDHARY 60.06
23 UI10065075 CHE5110 HARSHADITYA RATHORE 57.89
24 UI10055907 CHE5077 PREMCHAND MALI 56.66
25 UI10033383 CHE5131 SAVITA REWAR 55.52
26 UI10045357 CHE5045 ARUN SHARMA 54.69
27 UI10042824 CHE1950 RAGHVENDRA PANWAR 54.01
28 UI10020127 CHE5068 MOHIT SHARMA 53.53
29 UI10036972 CHE5098 PRIYAL JANGID 51.34
30 UI10027902 CHE5002 SURBHI SOLANKI 45.64
31 UI10002703 CHE4941 PRASHANT SINGH 45.10
32 UI10028767 CHE4966 SUSHMA MAJHI 43.94
33 UI10055552 CHE1021 GOURAV ABHISHEK MOUSALPURIYA 42.94
34 UI10013769 CHE5038 VINAY SONGARA 42.90
35 UI10013495 CHE5079 DEEPIKA CHOUHAN 40.41
36 UI10016709 CHE5021 RAKESH KASNIYA 40.27
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Category: OBC

Sr. No. RegNo
Unique 

Form No
Name Percentile

1 UI10018301 CHE5049 KALPANA YADAV 83.63
2 UI10016836 CHE4904 PAWAN CHOUDHARY 79.71
3 UI10009927 CHE4946 MANJEET SINGH 76.12
4 UI10009761 CHE4912 MOHAMMAD NAFEES 75.44
5 UI10000280 CHE5099 ANJALI GOURA 72.56
6 UI10055926 CHE5109 RISHABH YADAV 70.72
7 UI10025447 CHE5076 ACHYUT NANDAN 70.49
8 UI10055489 CHE5133 MANJEET SINGH 69.14
9 UI10016718 CHE4932 PUSHPENDRA CHAUDHARY 67.38

10 UI10000793 CHE4872 PANKAJ 66.42
11 UI10018782 CHE4923 HIMANSHU SINGH 61.66
12 UI10033037 CHE5108 CHETANA BHASKAR 60.68
13 UI10058368 CHE5067 RANJEET CHOUDHARY 60.06
14 UI10055907 CHE5077 PREMCHAND MALI 56.66
15 UI10033383 CHE5131 SAVITA REWAR 55.52
16 UI10036972 CHE5098 PRIYAL JANGID 51.34
17 UI10027902 CHE5002 SURBHI SOLANKI 45.64
18 UI10002703 CHE4941 PRASHANT SINGH 45.1
19 UI10013495 CHE5079 DEEPIKA CHOUHAN 40.41
20 UI10016709 CHE5021 RAKESH KASNIYA 40.27

Category: SC

Sr. No. RegNo
Unique 

Form No
Name Percentile

1 UI10042824 CHE1950 RAGHVENDRA PANWAR 54.01
2 UI10055552 CHE1021 GOURAV ABHISHEK MOUSALPURIYA 42.94
3 UI10013769 CHE5038 VINAY SONGARA 42.9

Category: ST

Sr. No. RegNo
Unique 

Form No
Name Percentile

1 UI10028767 CHE4966 SUSHMA MAJHI 43.94
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